POWERED AWNINGS
AWNING ACCESSORIES
SLIDE TOPPERS
CONTROLS
ADVENTURE in
EVERY SHADE!
© 2025 AIRXCEL, INC.  All rights reserved.  All information presented
herein is subject to change without notice. | VLM-4045.02 | 4/4ST-SS
2
Velarium Vertical Arm 12V Power Hardware - Arm Sets
VP6211 62” 12V Power / Idler Arm Set Black
VP6212 62” 12V Power / Idler Arm Set White
VP6811 68” 12V Power / Idler Arm Set Black
VP6812 68” 12V Power / Idler Arm Set White
• Patent-Pending Pitch Adjustment –Arm features an easy to set pitch lock to
provide shade at a range of angles depending on the sun position.
• Extruded Aluminum Light Rail –Slides easily over canopy edge “C” channel,
making installation fast and with fewer errors.
• Modular Arms –Interchangeable means fewer stocking parts.
• Manual Override –In the case of power loss.
• Attractive LED Lighting –Included inside the Light Rail.
• Sizes from 8’ - 22’ –Available in one-foot increments
• Canopies are available in 3 solid colors and 5 gradient color fades
• Arms are available in Black or white
Velarium Awning Cradle for 20’ - 22’ Roller Tubes
Supports awning roller to eliminate sag for lengths 20’ +
VA3001 Awning Cradle Black
POWERED
AWNINGS
Velarium Awning Fabric and Roller Assemblies
• 13.5 oz, 1000 denier count, 3 Ply Universal Canopies with 8’extension
• 3.5” Diameter Roller Assembly, retrofit to Lippert, Carefree, and Dometic
• All rollers come standard with 12V LED awning lights installed
Size
Solid Black Solid White Solid Gray Charcoal Fade
Charcoal
Reverse Fade Slate Blue Fade Burgundy Fade Dune Fade
00 = Solid Black,
Rolls Black 01 = Solid White,
Rolls White 07= Solid Gray,
Rolls Gray 02 =
Black/Silver
Fade, Rolls
White
03 =
Black/Silver
Fade, Rolls
Black
04 = Blue Fade,
Rolls White 05 =
Burgundy
Fade, Rolls
White
06 = Tan Fade,
Rolls White
8’ VR08000000 VR08001000 VR08007000 VR08002000 VR08003000 VR08004000 VR08005000 VR08006000
9’ VR09000000 VR09001000 VR09007000 VR09002000 VR09003000 VR09004000 VR09005000 VR09006000
10’ VR10000000 VR10001000 VR10007000 VR10002000 VR10003000 VR10004000 VR10005000 VR10006000
11’ VR11000000 VR11001000 VR11007000 VR11002000 VR11003000 VR11004000 VR11005000 VR11006000
12’ VR12000000 VR12001000 VR12007000 VR12002000 VR12003000 VR12004000 VR12005000 VR12006000
13’ VR13000000 VR13001000 VR13007000 VR13002000 VR13003000 VR13004000 VR13005000 VR13006000
14’ VR14000000 VR14001000 VR14007000 VR14002000 VR14003000 VR14004000 VR14005000 VR14006000
15’ VR15000000 VR15001000 VR54007000 VR15002000 VR15003000 VR15004000 VR15005000 VR15006000
16’ VR16000000 VR16001000 VR16007000 VR16002000 VR16003000 VR16004000 VR16005000 VR16006000
17’ VR17000000 VR17001000 VR17007000 VR17002000 VR17003000 VR17004000 VR17005000 VR17006000
18’ VR18000000 VR18001000 VR18007000 VR18002000 VR18003000 VR18004000 VR18005000 VR18006000
19’ VR19000000 VR19001000 VR19007000 VR19002000 VR19003000 VR19004000 VR19005000 VR19006000
20’ VR20000000 VR20001000 VR20007000 VR20002000 VR20003000 VR20004000 VR20005000 VR20006000
21’ VR21000000 VR21001000 VR21007000 VR21002000 VR21003000 VR21004000 VR21005000 VR21006000
22’ VR22000000 VR22001000 VR22007000 VR22002000 VR22003000 VR22004000 VR22005000 VR22006000
CHARCOALCHARCOAL
REVERSEREVERSE
FADEFADE
CHARCOAL
FADE
BURGUNDY
FADE
SLATE BLUE
FADE
DUNE
FADE
WHITE
SOLID
FABRICS
GRADIENT FADE
FABRICS
GRAY
BLACK
3
AWNING ACCESSORIES
REPLACEMENT FABRICS
SWITCH
ASSEMBLY
VELOCITY SWITCH
Awning wiring snaps
into Module quick
connect
Velarium Universal Replacement Canopies
13.5 oz, 1000 denier count, 3 Ply Universal Replacement Canopies with 8’ extension
Retrofit to Lippert, Carefree, and Dometic
Size Solid Black Solid White Solid Gray
Charcoal
Fade
Charcoal
Reverse Fade
Slate Blue
Fade
Burgundy
Fade Dune Fade
8’ VC08000000 VC08001000 VC08007000 VC08002000 VC08003000 VC08004000 VC08005000 VC08006000
9’ VC09000000 VC09001000 VC09007000 VC09002000 VC09003000 VC09004000 VC09005000 VC09006000
10’ VC10000000 VC10001000 VC10007000 VC10002000 VC10003000 VC10004000 VC10005000 VC10006000
11’ VC11000000 VC11001000 VC11007000 VC11002000 VC11003000 VC11004000 VC11005000 VC11006000
12’ VC12000000 VC12001000 VC12007000 VC12002000 VC12003000 VC12004000 VC12005000 VC12006000
13’ VC13000000 VC13001000 VC13007000 VC13002000 VC13003000 VC13004000 VC13005000 VC13006000
14’ VC14000000 VC14001000 VC14007000 VC14002000 VC14003000 VC14004000 VC14005000 VC14006000
15’ VC15000000 VC15001000 VC15007000 VC15002000 VC15003000 VC15004000 VC15005000 VC15006000
16’ VC16000000 VC16001000 VC16007000 VC16002000 VC16003000 VC16004000 VC16005000 VC16006000
17’ VC17000000 VC17001000 VC17007000 VC17002000 VC17003000 VC17004000 VC17005000 VC17006000
18’ VC18000000 VC18001000 VC18007000 VC18002000 VC18003000 VC18004000 VC18005000 VC18006000
19’ VC19000000 VC19001000 VC19007000 VC19002000 VC19003000 VC19004000 VC19005000 VC19006000
20’ VC20000000 VC20001000 VC20007000 VC20002000 VC20003000 VC20004000 VC20005000 VC20006000
21’ VC21000000 VC21001000 VC21007000 VC21002000 VC21003000 VC21004000 VC21005000 VC21006000
22’ VC22000000 VC22001000 VC22007000 VC22002000 VC22003000 VC22004000 VC22005000 VC22006000
Velarium Switch Assembly
VA1001 Single awning switch assembly with bezel and
harness
VA1002 Double awning switch assembly with bezel and
harness
Velarium Velocity Switch
VA0801 Velocity Control Switch
and Harness
The Velocity Switch from Velarium
uses proprietary technology to safely
increase the speed at which your awning
deploys and retracts. Integrated soft
start technology gently starts the awning
motor, increasing motor life. You’ll have
more time to get out and enjoy the great
outdoors. Side-by-side tests have shown
the Velarium Velocity Switch to be as
much as twice as fast as other awning
switches.
- Nearly TWICE AS FAST as standard
switches!
- Easy Installation!
- Deploy & retract your awning FASTER!
- Reduce chance of wind damage
 - An easy-to-install upgrade for existing
awning switches*
*The Velarium Velocity Switch is compatible with
most 12V vertical arm awning brands
4
• Complete Slide-Out Topper Kit – Includes hardware, brackets, springs, roller and fabric.
• Prevents water from pooling on top of slide-out and damaging seals, protecting your investment.
• Provides shade to the slide-out keeping the interior cooler.
• Available in Black, white and gray* vinyl and your choice of Black or white hardware.
 *For gray fabric options, please contact your sales representative.
• Built-in anti billowing device.
SLIDE-OUT
TOPPERS
SLIDE-OUT TOPPER COMPLETE KIT
Constructed with heavy-duty, 13.5 ounce, 1000 denier count vinyl with sewn seams.
Room measurement to be taken from outside to outside of the Fascia (trim).
NOTE: If the slide-out has been prepped by the OEM with competitive slide-out topper brackets please contact
Velarium for adapter brackets to make your installation easier.
LOW
MAINTENANCE
DIRECT
REPLACEMENT
ALL
INCLUSIVE KIT
SUPERIOR
MATERIALS
5
Size Solid Black PN: Black Kit Contains:
66” VSTK06600000 Complete 66” Slide Topper Awning Roll Tube W/ Black Canopy And Black Hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 55 - 61.75”)
72” VSTK07200000 Complete 72” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 62 - 67.75”)
78” VSTK07800000 Complete 78” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 68 - 73.75”)
84” VSTK08400000 Complete 84” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 74 - 79.75”)
90” VSTK09000000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
90” VSTK09000000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
96” VSTK09600000 Complete 96” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (fits  flange to flange 86 - 91.75”)
102” VSTK10200000 Complete 102” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 92 - 97.75”)
108” VSTK10800000 Complete 108” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 98 - 103.75”)
114” VSTK11400000 Complete 114” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 104 - 109.75”)
120” VSTK12000000 Complete 120” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 110 - 115.75”)
126” VSTK12600000 Complete 126” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 116 - 121.75”)
132” VSTK13200000 Complete 132” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 122 - 127.75”)
138” VSTK13800000 Complete 138” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 128 - 133.75”)
144” VSTK14400000 Complete 144” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 134 - 139.75”)
150” VSTK15000000 Complete 150” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 140 - 145.75”)
156” VSTK15600000 Complete 156” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 146 - 151.75”)
162” VSTK16200000 Complete 162” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 152 - 157.75”)
168” VSTK16800000 Complete 168” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 158 - 163.75”)
174” VSTK17400000 Complete 174” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 164 - 169.75”)
180” VSTK18000000 Complete 180” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 170 - 175.75”)
186” VSTK18600000 Complete 186” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 176 - 181.75”)
192” VSTK19200000 Complete 192” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 182 - 187.75”)
Size Solid White PN: White Kit Contains:
66” VSTK06601000 Complete 66” Slide Topper Awning Roll Tube W/ White Canopy And White Hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 55 - 61.75”)
72” VSTK07201000 Complete 72” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 62 - 67.75”)
78” VSTK07801000 Complete 78” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 68 - 73.75”)
84” VSTK08401000 Complete 84” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 74 - 79.75”)
90” VSTK09001000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
96” VSTK09601000 Complete 96” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (fits  flange to flange 86 - 91.75”)
102” VSTK10201000 Complete 102” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 92 - 97.75”)
108” VSTK10801000 Complete 108” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 98 - 103.75”)
114” VSTK11401000 Complete 114” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 104 - 109.75”)
120” VSTK12001000 Complete 120” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 110 - 115.75”)
126” VSTK12601000 Complete 126” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 116 - 121.75”)
132” VSTK13201000 Complete 132” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 122 - 127.75”)
138” VSTK13801000 Complete 138” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 128 - 133.75”)
144” VSTK14401000 Complete 144” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 134 - 139.75”)
150” VSTK15001000 Complete 150” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 140 - 145.75”)
156” VSTK15601000 Complete 156” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 146 - 151.75”)
162” VSTK16201000 Complete 162” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 152 - 157.75”)
168” VSTK16801000 Complete 168” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 158 - 163.75”)
174” VSTK17401000 Complete 174” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 164 - 169.75”)
180” VSTK18001000 Complete 180” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 170 - 175.75”)
186” VSTK18601000 Complete 186” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 176 - 181.75”)
192” VSTK19201000 Complete 192” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 182 - 187.75”)
6
• Compatible with competitive brands slide-outs awnings.
• Constructed with heavy-duty, 13.5 ounce, 1000
denier count vinyl with sewn seams.
• Comes in 200” or 600” rolls allowing you to cut
to the appropriate size.
• Fabric comes on plastic roll inside box for easy use.
CUT-TO-FIT
SLIDE-OUT AWNING REPLACEMENT
FABRICS
Slide-Out Topper Universal Cut-To-Fit Fabrics
Part Number Description Color
VSTF20000 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 200” Black
VSTF60000 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 600” Black
VSTF20001 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 200” White
VSTF60001 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 600” White
VSTFCB Cut-to-fit Slide-out topper Fabric Cutting Board N/A
*For gray fabric options, please contact your sales representative.
7
WHY CHOOSE VELARIUM
AWNINGS?
At Velarium we prioritize product quality, supply consistency, and design innovation for awnings and
awning accessories for the RV industry. Our awnings and awning accessories are designed specifically
for the RV lifestyle with consciously designed components to meet customer demand and supersede
the unique challenges of life on the road. Our central location in Elkhart and in-house team with
decades of knowledge and experience ensures that Velarium is always ready to meet the evolving
needs of the modern RV market.
• Stylish, robust 12V awning features the largest pitch angle available in the market
• Features patent pending pitch-locking latch unmatched by what competitors offer
• Velarium products are sourced globally and assembled locally in Elkhart, Indiana
• Product backed by decades of industry specific expertise designed to elevate the RV experience for all
• Velarium is part of the Airxcel family of brands with Airxcel’s renowned level of customer first
service before, during and after every sale
Whether you’re a full-time RVer or only use your coach for weekend getaways, creating comfortable
spaces to spend your time while on the road is key to enjoying the RV experience. Awnings help RV
enthusiasts by creating comfortable spaces inside and outside plus they protect your RV investment
for years of happy use.
5 WAYS RV AWNINGS WILL BENEFIT RV OWNERS
1. Keep RV Cooler on Hot Days:  By blocking sunlight from ever reaching the main body of your RV,
awnings help to keep the interior of coaches cooler by keeping solar heat away.
2. Protect RV Against Sun Damage:  Prolonged exposure to sunlight can result in costly damage to
your RV because of the harmful effects of UV rays. UV can cause the deterioration of furniture,
fabrics, paints, and flooring in your RV that shows as discoloration, warping, or premature aging
and reduces the natural lifespan of these elements.
3. Added Privacy for RV Interiors:  Without having to close off interiors by drawing internal shades,
RV owners can still enjoy privacy with an exterior awning that blocks the view in from the outside
leaving the interior living spaces feeling protected yet open.
4. Create Usable Outdoor Spaces:  With space at a premium in any RV, the added feet of usable living
space that awnings create is a worthwhile benefit for many RV owners. Awnings protect your outdoor
area from the weather making spending time outdoors while at the campsite more enjoyable.
5. Save Money:  When you have an awning protecting your RV your pocketbook benefits. Whether it’s
blocking UV rays to prevent the high cost of replacing sun damaged items or helping to naturally
keep RVs cooler without additional energy use, RV owners can save money with an awning on board.
And while there are plenty of companies making awnings, only Velarium boasts the service and
support of being an Airxcel family brand along with other trusted names in the RV market including
Coleman-Mach, Maxxair, Suburban, Aqua-Hot, MCD Innovations, United Shade and Dicor Products.
2525 John Weaver Parkway
Elkhart, IN 46514
574.262.0449
Velarium sets the standard for RV awning
innovation, delivering premium shade and
protection for every adventure. Designed for
durability and effortless operation, Velarium
awnings enhance outdoor living spaces with
reliable performance and sleek aesthetics—so
RVers can experience adventure in every shade.
From powered awnings and slide toppers to
integrated lighting and advanced weather-
resistant materials, Velarium offers solutions
that maximize comfort and convenience. Built
to withstand the elements and engineered
for ease of use, Velarium ensures RVers can
relax, entertain, and enjoy the outdoors with
confidence, no matter where the journey leads.
Specifications, features, and availability are subject to change
without notice. Velarium is not responsible for printing errors or
omissions. Images may be representative and may not reflect
the latest product updates. Please consult your dealer or visit
our website for the most current information.